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468 Capacitors

Prices are in Thai Baht and exclude 7% VAT.

Due to the volatile nature of certain products,

prices are subject to change without notice.
468 1,000s more products available at www.farnell-newarkinone.com

Aluminium Electrolytic - Radial - continued

RE3 Series – General Purpose - continued

Operating temperature -40°C to +105°C
Tolerance ±20%
Ripple current measured at 120Hz@85°C
DC leakage current I = 0.03CV

Ripple Dimensions Order
μF (mA) H Dia. Dia. Pitch Code

10 Volt d.c.
100 99 11 5 0.5 2 945-1625
220 171 11 6.3 0.5 2.5 945-1633
470 328 11 8 0.6 3.5 945-1641
1000 570 16 10 0.6 5 945-1650
2200 960 21 13 0.6 5 945-1668
3300 1194 21 13 0.6 5 945-1676
4700 1423 26 16 0.8 7.5 945-1684

Order Multiple=5
10 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
100 945-1625● 8.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 – –
220 945-1633● 10.00 9.00 8.00 6.00 – –
470 945-1641● 14.00 12.00 12.00 8.00 – –
1000 945-1650● 23.00 22.00 21.00 15.00 – –
2200 945-1668● 32.00 29.00 25.00 22.00 – –
3300 945-1676● 50.00 46.00 42.00 30.00 – –
4700 945-1684● 63.00 59.00 55.00 39.00 – –

Ripple Dimensions Order
μF (mA) H Dia. Dia. Pitch Code

16 Volt d.c.
10 39 11 5 0.5 2 945-1692
22 49 11 5 0.5 2 945-1706
47 76 11 5 0.5 2 945-1714
100 129 12 6.3 0.5 2.5 945-1722
220 225 11 8 0.6 3.5 945-1730
330 295 11 8 0.6 3.5 945-1749
470 392 13 10 0.6 5 945-1765
1000 577 21 10 0.6 5 945-1773
2200 1053 21 13 0.6 5 945-1781
3300 1586 26 13 0.6 5 945-1790
4700 1889 32 16 0.8 7.5 945-1803

Order Multiple=5
16 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
10 945-1692● 8.00 7.00 7.00 6.00 – –
22 945-1706● 7.00 7.00 6.00 6.00 – –
47 945-1714● 7.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 – –
100 945-1722● 10.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 – –
220 945-1730● 13.00 12.00 12.00 10.00 – –
330 945-1749● 17.00 17.00 16.00 14.00 – –
470 945-1765● 18.00 17.00 17.00 14.00 – –
1000 945-1773● 28.00 26.00 25.00 21.00 – –
2200 945-1781● 46.00 42.00 40.00 34.00 – –
3300 945-1790● 73.00 68.00 66.00 56.00 – –
4700 945-1803● 78.00 70.00 69.00 59.00 – –

Ripple Dimensions Order
μF (mA) H Dia. Dia. Pitch Code

25 Volt d.c.
33 88 11 5 0.5 2 945-1811
47 81 11 5 0.5 2 945-1820
100 137 11 6.3 0.5 2.5 945-1838
220 200 11 8 0.6 3.5 945-1846
330 347 13 10 0.6 5 945-1854
470 458 16 10 0.6 5 945-1862
1000 505 21 13 0.6 5 945-1870
2200 1234 26 13 0.6 5 945-1889
3300 1630 32 16 0.8 7.5 945-1897

Order Multiple=5
25 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
33 945-1811● 8.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 – –
47 945-1820● 8.00 7.00 7.00 5.00 – –
100 945-1838● 10.00 9.00 8.00 6.00 – –
220 945-1846● 14.00 12.00 12.00 8.00 – –
330 945-1854● 21.00 17.00 17.00 12.00 – –
470 945-1862● 25.00 21.00 21.00 15.00 – –
1000 945-1870● 41.00 35.00 34.00 24.00 – –
2200 945-1889● 68.00 57.00 56.00 41.00 – –
3300 945-1897● 87.00 73.00 73.00 54.00 – –

Ripple Dimensions Order
μF (mA) H Dia. Dia. Pitch Code

35 Volt d.c.
10 39 11 5 0.5 2 945-1900
22 60 11 5 0.5 2 945-1919
33 72 11 5 0.5 2 945-1927
47 101 11 6.3 0.5 2.5 945-1935
100 172 11 8 0.6 3.5 945-1943
220 300 13 10 0.6 5 945-1951
330 417 16 10 0.6 5 945-1960
470 535 21 10 0.6 5 945-1978
1000 869 21 13 0.6 5 945-1986
2200 1362 32 16 0.8 7.5 945-1994

Order Multiple=5
35 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
10 945-1900● 7.00 6.00 6.00 5.00 – –
22 945-1919● 7.00 7.00 6.00 6.00 – –
33 945-1927● 8.00 7.00 6.00 6.00 – –
47 945-1935● 10.00 9.00 9.00 8.00 – –
100 945-1943● 16.00 14.00 13.00 9.00 – –
220 945-1951● 21.00 18.00 17.00 13.00 – –
330 945-1960● 26.00 22.00 21.00 15.00 – –
470 945-1978● 32.00 28.00 26.00 18.00 – –
1000 945-1986● 54.00 47.00 44.00 33.00 – –
2200 945-1994● 89.00 78.00 76.00 52.00 – –

ECRH Series – 105°C

Ripple Dimensions Lead Lead Order
μF (mA) H Dia. Dia. Pitch Mftrs. List No. Code

63 Volt d.c.
4.7 45 11 5 0.5 2.0 RE3-63V4R7M 361-8754
10 66 11 5 0.5 2.0 RE3-63V100M 361-8766
22 100 11 5 0.5 2.0 RE3-63V220M 361-8778
33 140 11 6.3 0.5 2.5 RE3-63V330M 361-8780
47 170 11 6.3 0.5 2.5 RE3-63V470M 361-8791
100 300 12.5 10 0.6 5.0 RE3-63V101M 361-8808
220 470 16 10 0.6 5.0 RE3-63V221M 361-8810
330 710 20 10 0.6 5.0 RE3-63V331M 361-8821
470 900 20 12.5 0.6 5.0 RE3-63V471M 361-8833

Order Multiple=5
63 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
4.7 361-8754▲ 5.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 – –
10 361-8766▲ 5.00 – – – – – – – –
22 361-8778▲ 6.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 – –
33 361-8780▲ 10.00 8.00 7.00 6.00 – –
47 361-8791▲ 9.00 7.00 6.00 5.00 – –
100 361-8808▲ 14.00 13.00 12.00 7.00 – –
220 361-8810▲ 22.00 19.00 16.00 13.00 – –
330 361-8821▲ 32.00 29.00 28.00 26.00 – –
470 361-8833▲ 40.00 34.00 29.00 23.00 – –

Ì High temperature radial leaded electrolytic
Ì Supplied loose with straight leads

Ripple Dimensions Lead Lead Order
μF (mA) H Dia. Dia. Pitch Mftrs. List No. Code

100 Volt d.c.
0.47 10 11 5 0.5 2.0 RE3-100VR47M 361-8845
1 21 11 5 0.5 2.0 RE3-100V010M 361-8857
2.2 30 11 5 0.5 2.0 RE3-100V2R2M 361-8869
3.3 40 11 5 0.5 2.0 RE3-100V3R3M 361-8870
4.7 45 11 5 0.5 2.0 RE3-100V4R7M 361-8882
10 75 11 6.3 0.5 2.5 RE3-100V100M 361-8894
22 130 11 6.3 0.5 2.5 RE3-100V220M 361-8900
33 180 11.5 8 0.6 3.5 RE3-100V330M 361-8912
47 230 12.5 10 0.6 5.0 RE3-100V470M 361-8924
100 370 20 10 0.6 5.0 RE3-100V101M 361-8936

Order Multiple=5
100 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 5+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
0.47 361-8845▲ 11.00 8.00 6.00 4.00 – –
1 361-8857▲ 5.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 – –
2.2 361-8869▲ 5.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 – –
3.3 361-8870▲ 13.00 10.00 7.00 6.00 – –
4.7 361-8882▲ 5.00 4.00 4.00 3.00 – –
10 361-8894▲ 6.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 – –
22 361-8900▲ 10.00 8.00 8.00 6.00 – –
33 361-8912▲ 35.00 25.00 18.00 13.00 – –
47 361-8924▲ 16.00 14.00 13.00 10.00 – –
100 361-8936▲ 30.00 27.00 25.00 19.00 – –

Ripple Dimensions Lead Lead Order
μF (mA) H Dia. Dia. Pitch Mftrs. List No. Code

450 Volt d.c.
1 22 11.5 8 0.6 3.5 RE3-450V010M 361-8948
2.2 32 12.5 10 0.6 5.0 RE3-450V2R2M 361-8950
3.3 40 16 10 0.6 5.0 RE3-450V3R3M 361-8961
4.7 48 20 10 0.6 5.0 RE3-450V4R7M 361-8973
10 81 20 12.5 0.6 5.0 RE3-450V100M 361-8985

233405

Order Multiple=5
450 Volt d.c. Price Each
μF Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 500+ +
1 361-8948▲ 74.00 54.00 37.00 27.00 – –
2.2 361-8950▲ 87.00 63.00 44.00 32.00 – –
3.3 361-8961▲ 100.00 73.00 51.00 36.00 – –
4.7 361-8973▲ 115.00 84.00 58.00 42.00 – –
10 361-8985▲ 165.00 122.00 84.00 61.00 – –


